All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
V865-1
FEATURES
		 ●	� High quality coil resistance to heat & moisture and suitable for high ambient
temperature & harsh environment
	 ●	� The same spool valve can be adapted for 3/2      # or 5/2 functions for controlling
double-acting and single-acting actuators
	 ●	� All the exhaust ports of this spool valve are pipe-able, providing better

4 Actuator exhaust Actuator piloting
5 Pilot exhaust Pilot exhaust
HOW TO ORDER
Valve Selection
function construction symbol
th
re
ad
ty
pe
basic code (2)
(without voltage)
NAMUR
3/2 NF - 5/2 (1)
Solenoid air pilot operated - spring return
(monostable)
LH construction
G G521A2B12S83M**
NPT 8521A2B12S83M**
Solenoid air pilot operated and return
(bistable)
LH construction
G G521A2B42S83M**
NPT 8521A2B42S83M**
Solenoid air pilot operated - spring return
(monostable)
RH construction
G G521A2B12S83P**
NPT 8521A2B12S83P**
Solenoid air pilot operated and return
(bistable)
RH construction
G G521A2B42S83P**
NPT 8521A2B42S83P**
(1) For NAMUR type, 5/2 can be converted to 3/2 NC by rotating NAMUR plate
(2) For the voltage, please replace the 2 last digits by the ones according to the requested voltage (see below valve selection table)